
STAFF WELLBEING GROUP MEMBERS 

We are delighted to have the following people representing schools at our HET Staff Wellbeing meetings. If 
you have any wellbeing items that you wish to share with the group or areas you wish to be improved, please 
contact a representative with further details. Thank you 

 
 

 

 
Olivia Tullock 

otullock@clifton.het.academy  
 

Adelaide Primary 

 
Caroline Watson 

sbm@broadacre.het.academy 
 

Broadacre Primary 
 

  
Ellie Hodder  

ehodder@budepark.het.academy  
 

Bude Park Primary 

   
Sarah Pickett 

spickett@bursar.het.academy  
 

Bursar Primary 
 
 
 

 
Sue Bates 

sbates@cambridgepark.het.academy  
 

Cambridge Park 

 
Joanne Langcaster 

recruitment@het.academy  
 

Central Team 

 
Kirsty Hart 

khart@clifton.het.academy 
 

Clifton Primary 

  
Helen Maddison 

hmaddison@frederickholmes.het
.academy  

Frederick Holmes 
 
 

 
Claire Neadley 

cneadley2@ganton.het.academy  
 

Ganton School 

 
Lewis Murray 

lmurray@highlands.het.academy  
 

Highlands Primary 
 

 
Sarah Simpson 

ssimpson@kingswoodparks.het.a
cademy  

Kingswood Parks Primary 

 
Courtney Thickett 

cthickett@neasden.het.academy  
 

Neasden Primary 

 
Mandy Kemp 

mkemp@parkstone.het.academy  
 

Parkstone Primary 
 

 
Ellie Hodder 

sbm@stnicholas.het.academy 
 

St Nicholas Primary 

 
Alex Ledger 

aledger@tweendykes.het.academy 

 
Tweendykes School 

 
Courtney Thickett 

cthickett@woodland.het.academy 

 
Woodland Primary 


